MOTORCYCLE
ROAD & TRACK
Ever since the company was founded in 1976, Öhlins has represented the very
pinnacle of suspension technology and firmly rooted itself as an intricate part of the
motorsport industry, underpinning countless world titles. That very technology has
subsequently been adopted not only as the gold standard of aftermarket suspension,
but is also by car and motorcycle manufacturers around the world.
Back in the 1960’s, Kenth Öhlin was an up-and-coming motocross rider and showed

reading the type code. Type code consists of first a letter followed by
two digits that is followed of at least one letter. e.g. S36E.
ÖHLINS SHOCK ABSORBER TYPE CODE
EXPLANATION
 R1
 C1
B
L
T36PR1C1LB
OHLINS.COM
22 23
SUPERSPORT
OHLINS.COM
TTX GP
Öhlins are continuously striving to improve their products on quality, consistency,
and performance. From our latest research and development, we have made many
components and setting improvements that we have combined into this shock.
The TTX GP features a new type of valve which gives better feedback to the rider,
also a new piston and band which together with the new valves enhances grip,
stability, feedback, and consistency. The new adjuster knobs make it easier to make
changes on the fly with or without tools compared to the old design.
TOP FEATURES
> TTX-technology
> Rebound and compression adjustment straight from MotoGP
> Adjustment needles with different flow restriction behavior to improve
   chassis feedback
> Wider and more precise adjustment range
> Adjustment possible by hand or with hexagon tool
SHOCK ABSORBER
TOP FEATURES
> TTX-technology
> Wide adjuster range
> Completely separated functions for rebound and compression damping
> All adjustments are done on the cylinder head of the shock absorber
> Length adjustable for most models
TTX RT
The TTX Road & Track is developed for the latest supersport models as a
complement to the top of the line TTX GP shock. The TTX RT has a competitive
price but still offers great performance for the road and track day enthusiast. The
shock is based on the TTX 36 with its race proven technology. It has a traditional
C-spanner type pre load adjustment, easily accessible rebound and compression
adjustment on the cylinder head. The result is a shock absorber with the long term
technology developments from Öhlins experience in MotoGP and WSBK.
SHOCK ABSORBER
SUPERSPORT SUPERSPORT
OHLINS.COM
24 25
The Öhlins STX 46 shock absorber is available for many different bikes in the
smaller supersport segment, such as Yamaha R3, Ninja 250 and Honda CBR 250.